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Women / LD / LD ALL
Session: A8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Dana Ailor1413
Bayside

9.000 9.150 9.3008.900 36.350
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Women / LG / LG ALL
Session: A8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexis Garrity1603
Ancient City  FL

9.650 9.475 9.5509.400 38.075
1 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Kami Rossi1602
Ancient City  FL

8.700 9.125 9.5009.200 36.525
2 2 2 3 2 

2 

Ashley Wiles1601
Ancient City  FL

8.500 9.100 9.2008.575 35.375
4 3 4 4 3 

3 

Katie Rossi1604
Ancient City  FL

8.550 9.025 8.9508.650 35.175
3 4 3 5 4 

4 

Marianna Griffitts1364
Acrofit

0.000 0.000 9.5500.000 9.550
5 5 5 1T 5 

5 
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Women / LP / LP ALL
Session: A8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rhiannon Spencer1599
Ancient City  FL

9.350 9.650 9.1759.500 37.675
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Noel Plappert1600
Ancient City  FL

8.900 9.350 9.4759.300 37.025
2 2 2 1 2 

2 

Kelsey Darby245
Bayside

8.625 8.800 8.5508.250 34.225
3 3 3 3 3 

3 
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Women / LS / LS ALL
Session: A8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abbigale Bailey1244
Bayside

8.500 9.400 9.4509.375 36.725
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Linda Torres572
Bayside

8.150 0.000 8.6008.450 25.200
2 2T 2 3 2 

2 

Courtney Smith602
Bard Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 9.2250.000 9.225
3 2T 3 2 3 

3 
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Women / L8 / L8 All
Session: C6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sarah Blinn1582
Legendz Of Ocala

7.750 7.300 8.2007.700 30.950
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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